CPU 31xT-2 DP 选型指南，典型硬件组态配置指南
V1.1
A&D ASBU
Wang, Xuhui
2006-9-3
1．CPU 31xT-2 DP 技术工艺数据
1
1.1 常规技术规格

High-speed cams
• Switching accuracy  +/- 70 µs
2．CPU 31xT-2 DP 订货信息
2
2.1 CPU 31xT-2 DP 硬件和编辑软件
SIMATIC Technology CPU / software 订货号信息：
Function Product Order number
SIMATIC Technology CPU  CPU 315T-2DP  6ES7315-6TG10-0AB0
SIMATIC Technology CPU  CPU 317T-2DP  6ES7317-6TJ10-0AB0
Micro Memory Card  MMC 4 MB (or more)  6ES7953-8LM11-0AA0
需要的前连结器 1 x 40-pin
6ES7 392-1AM00-0AA0  或者
6ES7 392-1BM01-0AA0
Optional "S7-Technology"
software package  SIMATIC S7 Technology V3.0
6ES7864-1CC30-0YX0
STEP 7  STEP 7 V5.3 + SP3  6ES7810-4CC07-0Yxx
另外，除了可以使用软件选件包“S7-Technology”提供的“表格”、“多项式”
的方式编辑凸轮盘，用户还可以选择如下软件提供的“图形化凸轮编辑器”进行编
辑凸轮盘：
Function  Product  Order number
SCOUT CamTool  SCOUT CamTool V2.1 6AU1810-0FA21-0XA0
2.2 在PROFIBUS DP（Driver) 可以选择的组件订货号信息
Product  Order number
SIMODRIVE
SIMODRIVE
611 universal  6SN1118-XNH00-0AAx
SIMODRIVE
611 universal HR  6SN1114-0NB0X-0AAx
Optional module Motion Control with PROFIBUS DP
(for SIMODRIVE 611U)  6SN1114-0NB01-0AA1
SIMODRIVE POSMO CA  6SN2703-3AAx
SIMODRIVE POSMO CD  6SN2703-2AAx
SIMODRIVE POSMO SI  6SN24x
SIMODRIVE sensor single-turn / synchro-flange  6FX2001-5FP12
SIMODRIVE sensor, single-turn / clamping flange  6FX2001-5QP12
SIMODRIVE sensor multi-turn / synchro-flange  6FX2001-5FP24
SIMODRIVE sensor multi-turn / clamping flange  6FX2001-5QP24
MICROMASTER 4
COMBIMASTER 411  6SE6401-0PB00-0AA0
MICROMASTER 420  6SE6400-1PB00-0AA0
MICROMASTER 430  6SE6400-1PB00-0AA0
MICROMASTER 440  6SE6400-1PB00-0AA0
MASTERDRIVES
with communication module CBP2
Motion Control  6SE7090-0XX84-0FF5
Motion Control Plus  6SE7090-0XX84-0FF5
Vector Control CUVC  6SE7090-0XX84-0FF5
Vector Control Plus  6SE7090-0XX84-0FF5
Note the order number suffix "Gxx" for communication
module CBP2 when placing your order.
SINAMICS
SINAMICS S120
(firmware up to V2.3x)  6SL3040-0MA00-0AAx
Terminal Module TM15 *  6SL3055-0AA00-3FA0
Terminal Module TM17 High Feature *  6SL3055-0AA00-3HA0
Interface Module
ADI 4 Module 6FC5211-0BA01-0AA2
IM 174 Module 6ES7174-0AA00-0AA0
Connection between IM 174 and SIMODRIVE 611-A
±10 V
6FX2002-3AD01-xxxx (Last 4 number based on
actual cable Length)
Connection between IM 174 and four stepper drives
6FX2002-3AE00- xxxx (Last 4 number based on
actual cable Length)
Connection between Incremental position encoder
with RS422 and IM 174 (EXE with linear scale)
6FX8002-2CD01- xxxx (Last 4 number based on
actual cable Length)
Connection between ROD 320 encoder with 1FT5
motor and IM 174
6FX8002-2CE02- xxxx (Last 4 number based on
actual cable Length)
Connection between absolute encoder (SSI) and IM
174
6FX8002-2CC11- xxxx (Last 4 number based on
actual cable Length)
Connection between SIMODRIVE 611-A controller
plug-in 1FK6 motors with resolver encoder and IM 174
6FX8002-2CJ00- xxxx (Last 4 number based on
actual cable Length)
SIMATIC ET 200M **
IM 153-2 High Feature  6ES7153-2BA00-0XB0
SM 331 AI8x14Bit  6ES7331-7HF00-0AB0
SM 331 AI8x14Bit  6ES7331-7HF01-0AB0
SM 332 AO4x16Bit  6ES7332-7ND01-0AB0
SM 332 AO4x16Bit  6ES7332-7ND02-0AB0
SM 321 DI16xDC24V  6ES7321-1BH10-0AA0
SM 321 DI16xDC24V, Alarm  6ES7321-7BH01-0AB0
SM 322 DO16xDC24V/0,5A  6ES7322-1BH10-0AA0
SIMATIC ET 200S **
IM 151-1 High Feature  6ES7151-1BA00-0AB0